Professional Audio Video Manufacturer
Full Digital Wired Entry-Level Conference Units
Product Datasheet
VISSONIC ELECTRONICS LTD.
Think Solution
Page 1
Full Digital Networked DSP Conference System

Buttons................. Stroke button
Main material................. Aluminum alloy, ABS
Color: Black
Weight ................. 0.9kg
Page 12
Full Digital Networked DSP Conference System
Dimensions (mm) .................. 122.5width × 150 depth × 58 height
Item Model for Order
VIS-DEC-T ............ All-digital network discussion chairman unit
VIS-DED-T ........... All digital network discussion representative unit
VIS-DOC-T ........... All-digital network discussion chairman unit
VIS-DOD-T ........... All digital network discussion representative unit
VIS-DCP1000 .................. All Digital Network Conference System controller
VIS-M220 ........... 220mm microphone (black) with anti-wind foam cover
VIS-M330 ........ 330mm microphone (black) with anti-wind foam cover
VIS-M410 .......... 410mm microphone (black) with anti-wind foam cover
VIS-M485 ....................... 485mm microphone (black) with anti-wind foam cover
VIS-M600 ....... 600mm microphone (black) with anti-wind foam cover
Page 13
Full Digital Networked DSP Conference System